From: Mark, Chuck -FS

To: Baumer, Amy E -FS; Brett Barsalou; Carbonari, Seth -FS; Upton, Carolyn -FS; Chris Hoffman; DeMaagd, Jim -FS;
Ohr, Evan A; Higgins, Jeanne M -FS; Cooley, Hilary; Jamie Jonkel; Fortin-Noreus, Jennifer K; Osborn Gaines
Joslyn - FS; Smith, Kate; Krieger, Karryl -FS; Allen, Lydia R -FS; Anderson, Matthew D -FS; McKay, Tod G -FS;
Pierson, Kim -FS; Probert, Cheryl -FS; Rebecca Mowry; Fisher, Sandi; Jackson, Scott -FS; Strayer, Erica L -FS;
Lockman, Dave -FS; Becar, Jennifer - FS; Jerman, Katelyn E -FS; Bruns,Jennifer; Dungan, Jason D -FS; Jacobs,
Amy -FS; Bush, Jodi; kannis@mt.gov; Conard, Ben; D"Aversa, Mary A; Costello, Cecily; Kasworm, Wayne;
Dunham, Jason; katherine.oelrich

Cc: Caviness, Michelle L -FS; jim.teare@idfg.idaho.gov; Knudson, Gina - FS; Pruss, Michael - FS

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Next Revised Agenda!
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Importance: High

This email has been received from outside of DOI - Use caution before clicking on
links, opening attachments, or responding.

Our next revised agenda for your consideration. We'll start later and end earlier, which should make
everyone smile. The changes were two topics not ripe for discussion yet around bear relocation sites
and linkage areas and recovery zone. The bear management unit discussion will occur under the
Science Committee update with Mike Pruss. | would like to finalize the agenda by this Friday. Thanks,
Chuck.

Charles A. Mark, CF
Forest Supervisor

Forest Service
Salmon-Challis National Forest

p: 208-756-5111
c: 208-303-8100
f: 208-756-5151

chuck.mark@usda.gov

1206 South Challis Street
Salmon, ID 83467
www.fs.fed.us
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Caring for the land and serving people

This electronic message contains information generated by the USDA solely for the intended
recipients. Any unauthorized interception of this message or the use or disclosure of the
information it contains may violate the law and subject the violator to civil or criminal
penalties. If you believe you have received this message in error, please notify the sender and
delete the email immediately.



mailto:chuck.mark@usda.gov
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=userc28874d5
mailto:lawman208@hotmail.com
mailto:seth.carbonari@usda.gov
mailto:carolyn.upton@usda.gov
mailto:cahoffman@rc.mt.gov
mailto:jim.demaagd@usda.gov
mailto:evan_ohr@fws.gov
mailto:jeanne.higgins@usda.gov
mailto:hilary_cooley@fws.gov
mailto:jajonkel@mt.gov
mailto:jennifer_fortin-noreus@fws.gov
mailto:joslyn.osborngaines@usda.gov
mailto:joslyn.osborngaines@usda.gov
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=user526a774e
mailto:karryl.krieger@usda.gov
mailto:lydia.allen@usda.gov
mailto:matthew.anderson3@usda.gov
mailto:tod.mckay@usda.gov
mailto:kim.pierson@usda.gov
mailto:cheryl.probert@usda.gov
mailto:RMowry@mt.gov
mailto:Sandi_Fisher@fws.gov
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=user93bc3558
mailto:erica.strayer@usda.gov
mailto:dave.lockman@usda.gov
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=user416c3b15
mailto:katelyn.jerman@usda.gov
mailto:jennifer.bruns@idfg.idaho.gov
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=919488962ff04c019943456e369ff20f-Guest_24a99
mailto:amy.jacobs@usda.gov
mailto:amy.jacobs@usda.gov
mailto:Jodi_Bush@fws.gov
mailto:kannis@mt.gov
mailto:Ben_Conard@fws.gov
mailto:mdaversa@blm.gov
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=userbd0a7185
mailto:Wayne_Kasworm@fws.gov
mailto:jdunham@usgs.gov
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=userab825d17
mailto:michelle.caviness@usda.gov
mailto:jim.teare@idfg.idaho.gov
mailto:gina.knudson@usda.gov
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=user70fd5202
mailto:chuck.mark@usda.gov
http://www.fs.fed.us/
http://usda.gov/
https://twitter.com/forestservice
https://www.facebook.com/pages/US-Forest-Service/1431984283714112




